
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 
Count: 58

Neil Andersen ANDERSENHBINC@aol.com

Argo VideoLiz Argo (774) 722-1812 argoproductions@gmail.com

MA  Clean Energy CenterNils Bolgen 617-315-9355 nbolgen@masscec.com

MA Clean Energy CenterAndrew Brydges 617-315-9355 abrydges@masscec.com

Mass Clean Energy CenterLeigh Cameron 617-315-9315 lcameron@masscec.com

Strategic Energy Systems 
Corporation

John Carlton-Foss 781-891-8050 JCF@sesenergy.com

New England Clean Energy 
Foundation

Betsy Carlton-Gysan bcarlton-
gysan@cleanenergyfoundation.org

Acela Energy Group, Inc.Rich Costello 781 255 0316 richard.costello@acelaenergy.com

Cape and Islands Self RlieanceSarah Cote sarah@reliance.org

Lindsay Deane lindsay@palmcap.com

Malcolm Donald malcolmdonald@zefarus.com

Sustainable Energy Advantage, 
LLC

Deborah Donovan 508.665.5859 ddonovan@seadvantage.com

Epsilon Associates, Inc.Cory Emil (978) 461-6244 cemil@epsilonassociates.com

Foley HoagZach Gerson zgerson@foleyhoag.com

Appalachian Mountain ClubMike Gildesgame mgildesgame@outdoors.org

MA Dept. of Public UtilitiesAndrew Greene andrew.greene@state.ma.us

Tech Environmental, Inc.Peter Guldberg 781/890-2220 x20 pguldberg@techenv.com

Woods Hole Research CenterJoe Hackler 508-548-9375x105jhackler@whrc.org

Sierra ClubDavid Hermann hermann.david@gmail.com

Richard Horonjeff 978 266 0344 rhoronjeff@comcast.net

Virginia Irvine
Chris Kapsambelis

Clean Asset Partners CorporationSteven Kaufman 781 328-2243 skaufman@cleanassetpartners.com

The Cadmus GroupMary Knipe 617-673-7123 mfknipe@hotmail.com

Rich May P.C.Eric Krathwohl 617.556.3857 ekrathwohl@richmaylaw.com

MA Dept. of Public UtilitiesEnid Kumin enid.kumin@state.ma.us

UMass Wind Energy Center
UMass, Amherst

Jody Lally 577-0887 lally@ecs.umass.edu

Epsilon Associates, Inc.Richard Lampeter 978-461-6205 
(direct) 
978-897-7100 
(main)

rlampeter@Epsilonassociates.com

CLF Ventures, Inc.Walker Larsen 617.850.1709 Wlarsen@clf.org

National Electrical Contractors 
Association

Matt Lash mlash@bostonneca.org



Joanne Levesque joanne@levesque.us

Mackie Shea O'Brien, PCTom Mackie 617) 266-5700 tam@lawmso.com

Mass. Dept. of Evironmental 
Protection

Alicia McDevitt

Mass Clean Energy CenterPeter McPhee 781.418.5751 pmcphee@masscec.com

Mount Blue Farm LLCBruce Meacham bruce.meacham@verizon.net

Cross Spectrum AcousticsLance Meister lmeister@csacoustics.com

Falmouth, MADavid Moriarty
Epsilon Associates, Inc.Rob O'Neal 978-461-6236 roneal@epsilonassociates.com

US Dept. of CommerceMichelle Ouellette Michelle.Ouellette@trade.gov

MWRA - Deer Island Treatment 
Plant

Kristen Patneaude 617-660-7871 Kristen.Patneaude@mwra.state.ma.us

US CommercialAlex Pilitis
Howard Quin ConsultingHoward Quin 9787008290 hquinconsulting@gmail.com

Mass EnergyHannah Reardon
MA Dept. of Public UtilitiesKathryn Sedor kathryn.sedor@state.ma.us

Solaya EnergySumul Shah Sumul@solayaenergy.com

Boreal Renewable Energy 
Development

Bob Shatten 781 315-9772 bshatten@comcast.net

Cross-Spectrum LabsHerb Singleton hsingleton@cross-spectrum.com

Consensus Building InstituteStacie Smith
Environmental PlannerKurt Tramposch 5083584906 ktramp03@yahoo.com

Tufts UniversityKristjan Varnik Kristjan.Varnik@tufts.edu

Foley HoagAdam Wade 617 832 3085 awade@foleyhoag.com

Gloucester Clean Energy 
Commission

Candace Wheeler 9782813566 candacepwheeler@gmail.com

Weston & SampsonStephen Wiehe wiehes@wseinc.com

Energy Consumers Alliance of 
New England

Stephan Wollenburg stephan@massenergy.org

Mass DEPMarc Wolman Marc.Wolman@state.ma.us

AcentechEric Wood ewood@acentech.com

MA Dept. of Public UtilitiesJohn Young john.young@state.ma.us

Sierra ClubRoxanne Zak 9783699892 roxanne@sierraclubmass.org
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